
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Mon 19th May – Fri 2nd June 2023 HALF TERM 

Tuesday 20th June 2023 
Y5 & 6 -Sports Day Morning                             

9am-10.15am 

Wednesday 21st June 2023 
Y3 & 4- Sports Day Morning                              

9am-10.15am 

Thursday 22nd June 2023 
Y1 & 2 Sports Day Morning                             

9am-10.15am 

Friday 23rd June 2023 
EYFS- Sports Day Morning  

9am-10.15am 

Monday 26th June 
 &  

Monday 3rd July 2023 
 

Transition Mornings 

Friday 7th July 2023 End of Term Reports 

Monday 10th July 
 &  

Tuesday 11th July 2023 
 

Year 6 Transition Days 

Wednesday 12th July 2023 
Year 6 – Leaver’s Assembly  

9.30am 
 

School Closes – End of Wednesday 12th July 2023  


